
MONTH WISE TENTATIVE PLANNER: 2025-26 
ACADEMIC, CO-CURRICULAR & SPORTS ACTIVITIES 

MONTH: APRIL 2025 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 21 
WEEKLY TEST FOR CLASSES X & XII – MONDAYS & FRIDAYS 

 

 

DATE EVENT/ ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/ HOLIDAYS 

01.04.25 (Tue) NEW  ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS  

02.04.25 (Wed)  
WORLD AUTISM  
AWARENESS DAY 

03.04.25 (Thu)   

04.04.25 (Fri)   

05.04.25 (Sat) 
ONLINE ADOLESCENT PEER EDUCATORS 
LEADERSHIP PROGRAM –  
REGISTRATION FOR 5th PHASE  

ONLINE -CBSE 
(SCHOOLS ACROSS THE COUNTRY) 

06.04.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY/  

07.04.25 (Mon)  WORLD HEALTH DAY 

08.04.25 (Tue)   

09.04.25 (Wed)   

10.04.25 (Thu)  MAHAVIR JAYANTI  (CH-1 )                                        

11.04.25 (Fri)   

12.04.25 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

13.04.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

14.04.25 (Mon)  
DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR 
JAYANTI (CH-2) 

15.04.25 (Tue)   

16.04.25 (Wed)   

17.04.25 (Thu) 
FOOTBALL PENALTY SHOOT (I & II)                                 
CCA MEETING (I-XII) 

 

18.04.25 (Fri)  GOOD FRIDAY (CH-3) 

19.04.25 (Sat) 
EXPRESSION SERIES  
QUARTER 1 (2025-26) 

ONLINE –CBSE                 (SCHOOLS 
ACROSS THE COUNTRY) 

20.04.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

21.04.25 (Mon)   

22.04.25 (Tue) 
DRAWING & COLOURING COMPETITION  
(I-V) & 
POSTER MAKING (VI TO X) ON EARTH DAY 

WORLD EARTH DAY 

23.04.25 (Wed) 
POETRY SLAM:  
LITERARY CHARACTER PRESENTATION 

SHAKESPEAR’S BIRTHDAY 

24.04.25 (Thu) 
INTER HOUSE BADMINTON MATCHES  
(VI TO XII) 

 

25.04.25 (Fri)   

26.04.25 (Sat)  FOURTH SATURDAY 

27.04.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

28.04.25 (Mon)   

29.04.25 (Tue) 
SPL ASSEMBLY 
VIDYANJALI 1 

AWES RAISING DAY/                 
BAGLESS DAY-1 (I-VIII)  

30.04.25 (Wed)   



MONTHLY PLANNER: MAY 2025  

 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 13 

WEEKLY TEST FOR CLASSES X & XII – MONDAYS & FRIDAYS 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES 
IMPORTANT DAYS/ 
HOLIDAYS 

01.05.25 (Thu) 

SPL ASSEMBLY/ BASIC SKILLS OF FOOTBALL  
(III-V)/ INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL MATCHES VI-
XII & HINDI CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION (I-
IX) 

INT LABOUR DAY/                  
BAGLESS DAY 2 (I to VIII) 

02.05.25 (Fri)  
VISIT TO SAMBH SOCIETY 
(NGO) 

03.05.25 (Sat) 
INTER HOUSE BADMINTON MATCHES BEGIN 
(VI TO XII) 

 

04.05.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

05.05.25 (Mon) 
WEEKLY/ PERIODIC TEST-I FOR (X) & 
WEEKLY/ UT-I (XII) BEGIN (05 -13 MAY 2025) 

 

06.05.25 (Tue) PICNIC FOR CLASS VI & I  

07.05.25 (Wed) 
PICNIC FOR CLASS VII & II & 
CELEBRATION OF INDIAN POETS & WRITERS 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE’S 
B’DAY 

08.05.25 (Thu) PICNIC FOR CLASS VIII & III  

09.05.25 (Fri) PICNIC FOR CLASS IV & V)  

10.05.25 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

11.05.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY /MOTHER’S DAY 

12.05.25 (Mon)  BUDDHA PURNIMA (CH-4) 

13.05.25 (Tue) 
PICNIC FOR CLASS IX 
 

 

14.05.25 (Wed) 
SCIENCE CHALLENGE-2025-26  
 

ONLINE –CBSE                            
(SCHOOLS ACROSS THE 
COUNTRY) 

15.05.25 (Thu) 
DEMO ON DISASTER RISK REDUCTION  
BY NDRF TEAM 

14 NDRF JASSUR 

16.05.25 (Fri) YOGA PRACTICES PRACTICE BEGINS I-V  

17.05.25 (Sat) (PTM X & XII) 
WORLD HYPERTENSION 
DAY 

18.05.25(Sun) 
(18 MAY-22 JUNE (36 DAYS)  
SUMMER  VACATION) 

SUNDAY 

19.05.25 (Mon) 
(19 MAY TO 23 MAY - IN HOUSE WORKSHOP 
FOR TEACHERS)/ VIDYANJALI-2 

 

20.05.25 (Tue) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

21.05.25 (Wed) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

22.05.25 (Thu) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

23.05.25 (Fri) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

24.05.25 (Sat) (SUMMER  VACATION)    FOURTH SATURDAY 

25.05.25 (Sun) - SUNDAY 

26.05.25 (Mon) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

27.05.25 (Tue) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

28.05.25 (Wed) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

29.05.25 (Thu) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

30.05.25 (Fri) PICNIC CLASS X  

31.05.25 (Sat) PICNIC CLASS XII  ANTI TOBACCO DAY 



MONTHLY PLANNER: JUNE 2025 
 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 06 

WEEKLY TEST FOR CLASSES X & XII–MONDAYS & FRIDAYS 

 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/ HOLIDAYS 

01.06.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

02.06.25 (Mon) (SUMMER  VACATION)   

03.06.25 (Tue) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

04.06.25 (Wed) (SUMMER  VACATION)    

05.06.25 (Thu) (SUMMER  VACATION)   WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

06.06.25 (Fri) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

07.06.25 (Sat) (SUMMER  VACATION)   

08.06.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

09.06.25 (Mon) (SUMMER  VACATION)   

10.06.25 (Tue) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

11.06.25 (Wed) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

12.06.25 (Thu) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

13.06.25 (Fri) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

14.06.25 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

15.06.25 (Sun)  FATHER’S DAY 

16.06.25 (Mon) (SUMMER  VACATION)   

17.06.25 (Tue) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

18.06.25 (Wed) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

19.06.25 (Thu) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

20.06.25 (Fri) (SUMMER  VACATION)     

21.06.25 (Sat) 
ONLINE YOGA 
DEMONSTRATION BY 
STUDENTS& TEACHERS 

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA 

22.06.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

23.06.25 (Mon) SCHOOL REOPENS  

24.06.25 (Tue)   

25.06.25 (Wed) 
MEET THE CANDIDATE    
(STUDENT COUNCIL) 

 

26.06.25 (Thu) 
INTER HOUSE  
HINDI DEBATE COMP (VI –XII)                                
&CCA MEETING (I-XII) 

INT DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE 
BAGLESS DAY 3 (I to VIII) 

27.06.25 (Fri)  
VISIT TO HP STATE COUNCIL FOR  
CHILD WELFARE (NGO) 

28.06.25 (Sat)  FOURTH SATURDAY 

29.06.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

30.06.25 (Mon) 

INTERACTION WITH PANEL 
(STUDENT COUNCIL)/ 
*FANCY DRESS 
COMPETITION(CLASSES I & II) 
CBSE READING CHALLENGE  

*DEDICATED TO EK BHARAT 
SHRESHTHA BHARAT/                  
ONLINE –CBSE                             
(SCHOOLS ACROSS THE COUNTRY) 



MONTHLY PLANNER: JULY 2025 

 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 25 
WEEKLY TEST FOR CLASSES X & XII – MONDAYS & FRIDAYS 

 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES 
IMPORTANT 
DAYS/HOLIDAYS 

01.07.25 (Tue) 01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)   

02.07.25 (Wed) 01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)  

03.07.25 (Thu) 
01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)/                              
ELECTION  (STUDENT COUNCIL) 

 

04.07.25 (Fri) 01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)  

05.07.25 (Sat) 01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)  

06.07.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

07.07.25 (Mon) 01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)  

08.07.25 (Tue)  
INVESTITURE CEREMONY 2025-26/                           
01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX) 

 

09.07.25 (Wed) 01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)  

10.07.25 (Thu) 01 JULY-10 JULY 2025: PT-I (III-IX)  

11.07.25 (Fri)  WORLD POPULATION DAY 

12.07.25 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

13.07.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

14.07.25 (Mon) 
EXPRESSION SERIES  QUARTER 2 (2025-
26) 

(SCHOOLS ACROSS THE 
COUNTRY) 

15.07.25 (Tue)  VISIT TO GUNJAN NGO 

16.07.25 (Wed)   

17.07.25 (Thu) 

INTER HOUSE QUIZ COMPETITION (IX –
XII),  
BASIC SKILLS OF BASKETBALL( III-V)& 
ORIGAMI COMP (I–V) 

BAGLESS DAY 4  
(I to VIII)   

18.07.25 (Fri) NATIONAL READING DAY  
(SCHOOLS ACROSS THE 
COUNTRY) 

19.07.25 (Sat) (PTM FOR I to IX)  

20.07.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

21.07.25 (Mon)   

22.07.25 (Tue)   

23.07.25 (Wed)   

24.07.25 (Thu) 

ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMP (I- IX)  & 
INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL MATCHES 
BEGINS (VIII-XII) 
 

 

25.07.25 (Fri) (SPL ASSEMBLY)/ VIDYANJALI 3 
CELEBRATION OF KARGIL 
VIJAY DIWAS 

26.07.25 (Sat)  
FOURTH SATURDAY 
KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS 

27.07.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

28.07.25 (Mon)   

29.07.25 (Tue)   

30.07.25 (Wed)   

31.07.25 (Thu) 
INTER HOUSE TABLE TENNIS 
COMPETITION (VI-XII)& RAKHI MAKING 
COMPETITION (I & II) 

 



MONTHLY PLANNER: AUGUST 2025 

 

 
NO OF WORKING DAYS: 23 

WEEKLY TEST FOR CLASSES X & XII – MONDAYS & FRIDAYS 

 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/HOLIDAYS 

01.08.25 (Fri)  
WORLD BREAST FEEDING WEEK 
(01-07 AUG) 

02.08.25 (Sat)   

03.08.25 (Sun)  
SUNDAY/  
WORLD ORGAN DONATION 
WEEK 

04.08.25 (Mon) 
WEEKLY TEST/ PT –II (X), UT-I (XI) & 
WEEKLY TEST-XII (05 – 12 AUG 2025) 

 

05.08.25 (Tue) -  

06.08.25 (Wed) -  

07.08.25 (Thu) 
INTER HOUSE  
ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION (VI-XII)  

 

08.08.25 (Fri)   

09.08.25 (Sat)  
SECOND SATURDAY 
RAKSHA BANDHAN (RH-1)  

10.08.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

11.08.25 (Mon)   

12.08.25 (Tue)   

13.08.25 (Wed)   

14.08.25 (Thu) 
SCIENCE/IT/AI EXHIBITION (VI TO XII)                        
& INTER HOUSE CHESS COMP (VI-XII) 

VIDYANJALI 4 

15.08.25 (Fri)  
INDEPENDENCE DAY (CH-5)/   
VIDYANJALI 4 

16.08.25 (Sat)   

17.08.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

18.08.25 (Mon)   

19.08.25 (Tue)   

20.08.25 (Wed)   

21.08.25 (Thu) 
OBJECT TALK (I-III) & INTER HOUSE 
VOLLEYBALL MATCHES BEGIN(VIII-XII) 

BAGLESS DAY 5 (I to VIII) 
VISIT TO WASTE WARRIORS 
NGO 

22.08.25 (Fri)   

23.08.25 (Sat) PTM FOR PT –II (X), UT-I (XI)  FOURTH SATURDAY 

24.08.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

25.08.25 (Mon) 
STORY TELLING COMPETITION & 
WEEKLY TEST-XII 

ONLINE  
(SCHOOLS ACROSS THE 
COUNTRY) 

26.08.25 (Tue)   

27.08.25 (Wed)   

28.08.25 (Thu) 
ENGLISH  POEM RECITATION I & II / 
POSTER MAKING COMPETITION (IV & V)  

 

29.08.25 (Fri 
 FIT INDIA FREEDOM RUN (VIII & IX)                     
& FOOTBALL MATCHES (IV/V) 

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

30.08.25 (Sat) 
MATHEMATICIAN OF THE CLASS (VI-VIII) 
ARYABHATTA GANIT CHALLENGE  

ONLINE  
(SCHOOLS ACROSS THE 
COUNTRY) 

31.08.25 (Sun)   



MONTHLY PLANNER: SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 21 

 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/HOLIDAYS 

01.09.25 (Mon) 
HINDI PAKHWARA BEGINS 
HINDI POEM RECITATION (I-V)  

CELEBRATION OF HINDI 
PAKHWARA-2025 

02.09.25 (Tue) CHESS COMPETITION (III-V) 

03.09.25 (Wed) 
HINDI ESSAY WRITING COMP  
(VI TO VIII)                         

04.09.25 (Thu) SPL ASSEMBLY BY STUDENTS 
TEACHERS’ DAY /               
BAGLESS DAY 6 (I to VIII) 

05.09.25 (Fri)  EID-E-MILAD (CH-6) 

06.09.25 (Sat) CLOSING OF HINDI PAKHWARA-2025  

07.09.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

08.09.25 (Mon) 
08 SEP-22 SEP 2025 HALF YEARLY  
EXAMS (I-XI & XI), TERM-I (X & XII) 

 

09.09.25 (Tue) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                        

10.09.25 (Wed) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                        

11.09.25 (Thu) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                         

12.09.25 (Fri) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                         

13.09.25 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

14.09.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY/ HINDI DIWAS                               

15.09.25 (Mon) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                         

16.09.25 (Tue) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                         

17.09.25 (Wed) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                         

18.09.25 (Thu) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                         

19.09.25 (Fri) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS                        

20.09.25 (Sat)   

21.09.25 (Sun)  
SUNDAY /DAY  FOR PEACE AND 
NON-VIOLENCE (UN) 

22.09.25 (Mon) HALF YEARLY  EXAMS END  

23.09.25 (Tue)   

24.09.25 (Wed)   

25.09.25 (Thu) 
INTERNATIONAL GK OLYMPIAD (I-X) /                            
CCA MEETING 

 

26.09.25 (Fri) 
CBSE SPORTS AND GAMES 
COMPETITION/  INTERNATIONAL ENG 
OLYMPIAD (I-XII) 

Various Venues Across the 
Country  
 

27.09.25 (Sat) PTM FOR HALF YEARLY FOURTH SATURDAY 

28.09.25 (Sun) 
28 SEP- 07 OCT 2025  
AUTUMN BREAK (10 Days)   

SUNDAY 

29.09.25 (Mon) AUTUMN BREAK WORLD HEART DAY 

30.09.25 (Tue) AUTUMN BREAK  



MONTHLY PLANNER: OCTOBER 2025 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 17 

 

 

 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES 
IMPORTANT 
DAYS/HOLIDAYS 

01.10.25 (Wed) AUTUMN BREAK 
SHRAMDAAN DEDICATED TO 
SWACHH BHARAT MISSION 

02.10.25 (Thu) DUSSEHRA/  GANDHI JAYANTI (CH-5)           
INTERNATIONAL DAY OF NON 
VIOLENCE  

03.10.25 (Fri) AUTUMN BREAK  

04.10.25 (Sat) AUTUMN BREAK  

05.10.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

06.10.25 (Mon) AUTUMN BREAK  

07.10.25 (Tue) AUTUMN BREAK  

08.10.25 (Wed) 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS AFTER AUTUMN 
BREAK 
&INTRO TO BASIC SKILLS OF CRICKET 
(III-V) 

 

09.10.25 (Thu) 
INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER SCIENCE 
OLYMPIAD (I-X) 

 

10.10.25 (Fri)  
KARWA CHAUTH (RH-2) 
WORLD MENTAL HEALTH  DAY 

11.10.25 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

12.10.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

13.10.25 (Mon)   

14.10.25 (Tue)   

15.10.25 (Wed)  WORLD FOOD DAY 

16.10.25 (Thu) 

DIYA DECORATION COMPETITION  
(I-III),  PAPER LAMP MAKING COMP (IV–
V),     DIWALI GREETING CARD MAKING 
COMP (VI-VIII) & RANGOLI MAKING 
COMPETITION (VI- VIII) 

 

17.10.25 (Fri)   

18.10.25 (Sat)   

19.10.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

20.10.25 (Mon) 
 
 

DIWALI (CH-7) 

21.10.25 (Tue)   

22.10.25 (Wed)   

23.10.25 (Thu) ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY (VI TO VIII) 
BAGLESS DAY 7 (I to VIII) 
 

24.10.25 (Fri) 
SCIENCE EXHIBITION AND ONLINE 
EXPRESSION SERIES QTR 3 (2025-26) 
 

VARIOUS VENUES ACROSS THE 
COUNTRY 

25.10.25 (Sat)  FOURTH SATURDAY 

26.10.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

27.10.25 (Mon) 
SYLLABUS COMPLETION (X & XII) 
 

 

28.10.25 (Tue)   

29.10.25 (Wed)   

30.10.25 (Thu)   

31.10.24 (Fri)  
RASHTRIYA EKTA DIWAS 
(NATIONAL UNITY DAY) 



MONTHLY PLANNER: NOVEMBER 2025 

 

 
NO OF WORKING DAYS: 22 

 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/HOLIDAYS 

01.11.25 (Sat) REVISION CLASSES BEGIN FOR X & XII  

02.11.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

03.11.25 (Mon)   

04.11.25 (Tue) INDIGENOUS GAMES (III-V)  

05.11.25 (Wed)  GURU NANAK JAYANTI (CH-8) 

06.11.25 (Thu) 
SPL ASSEMBLY – CANCER 

AWARENESS &CCA MEETING (I-XII) 

NATIONAL CANCER AWARENESS 

DAY 

07.11.25 (Fri) 
INTERNATIONAL COMMERCE 

OLYMPIAD (XI-XII) 
 

08.11.25 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

09.11.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

10.11.25 (Mon)  
NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY  

DEDICATED TO EK BHARAT 

11.11.25 (Tue)   

12.11.25 (Wed)   

13.11.25 (Thu) 

SPL ASSEMBLY – CHILDREN’S DAY  & 

CRICKET MATCH  

STUDENTS V/s TEACHERS 

 

14.11.25 (Fri) ANNUAL FUNCTION 2025 ANNUAL FUNCTION DEDICATED 
TO EK BHARAT SHRESHTHA 
BHARAT/ VIDYANJALI 5& 
BAGLESS DAY 8 (I to VIII)  

15.11.25 (Sat) ANNUAL FUNCTION 2025 

16.11.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY  

17.11.25(Mon)   

18.11.25 (Tue)   

19.11.25 (Wed)  
INTERNATIONAL HINDI OLYMPIAD  

(III-X) 
 

20.11.25 (Thu) 

PRE-BOARD-I (X & XII) 20 NOV-01 DEC 

2025/INTL SOCIAL SCIENCE 

OLYMPIAD (III-X) & HINDI DEBATE 

COMP (IV-V) 

FIT INDIA WEEK (20 TO 25 NOV) 

21.11.25 (Fri) PRE-BOARD-I (X & XII)  

22.11.25 (Sat)  FOURTH SATURDAY 

23.11.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

24.11.25(Mon) PRE-BOARD-I (X & XII)  

25.11.25 (Tue) 
SPL ASSEMBLY/ PRE-BOARD-I (X & 

XII) 
 

26.11.25 (Wed) PRE-BOARD-I (X & XII)  CONSTITUTION DAY 

27.11.25 (Thu) 

PRE-BOARD-I (X & XII) &  NATIONAL 

SCIENCE OLYMPIAD (I-XII) & 

FABRIC PAINTING COMP (IX & X) 

 

28.11.25 (Fri) 
INTERNATIONAL MATHS OLYMPIAD 
(I-XII) 

 

29.11.26 (Sat) PRE-BOARD-I (X & XII)  

30.11.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 



MONTHLY PLANNER: DECEMBER 2025 

 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 17 
REVISION CLASSES FOR X & XII (22-31 DEC 2025) 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/HOLIDAYS 

01.12.25 (Mon) 
01-16 DEC, 2025 EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX),  
UT-II (XI) &  PB-I (X & XII) 

WORLD AIDS DAY 
 

02.12.25 (Tue) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)   

03.12.25 (Wed) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)  

04.12.25 (Thu) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)  

05.12.25 (Fri) PTM PB-I (X & XII)  

06.12.25 (Sat) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)  

07.12.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

08.12.25 (Mon) 
SPL ASSEMBLY – HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 
 

 

09.12.25 (Tue) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)   

10.12.25 (Wed) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)  

11.12.25 (Thu) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)  

12.12.25 (Fri)   

13.12.25 (Sat) 
NATIONAL ANNUAL CONFERENCE OF 
SAHODAYA SCHOOL COMPLEXES  

SECOND SATUREDAY 

14.12.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

15.12.25 (Mon) EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI))  

16.12.25 (Tue) 
EXAMS- PT-II (III-IX), UT-II (XI)  POSTER 
MAKING ON VIJAY DIWAS (VI TO 
VIII)VIDYANJALI-6 

VIJAY DIWAS/  
BAGLESSDAY-9      

17.12.25 (Wed) 
CBSE NATIONAL ADOLESCENT SUMMIT  
 

 

18.12.25 (Thu) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII) BEGINS  

19.12.25 (Fri) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII)   

20.12.25 (Sat) 
PTM:  (PT II, UT II)  PB-I (X & XII) 
PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII) 

 

21.12.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

22.12.25 (Mon) 22 DEC 2023- 14 JAN 2026 WINTER VACATIONS (24 DAYS) 

23.12.25 (Tue) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII)   

24.12.25 (Wed) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII)  

25.12.25 (Thu)  CHRISTMAS 

26.12.25 (Fri) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII)   

27.12.25 (Sat)  FOURTH SATURDAY 

28.12.25 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

29.12.25 (Mon) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII)   

30.12.25 (Tue) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII)  

31.12.25 (Wed) PRE-BOARD-II (X & XII) ENDS  



MONTHLY PLANNER: JANUARY 2026 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 12 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/HOLIDAYS 

01.01.26 (Thu)   

02.01.26 (Fri)   

03.01.26 (Sat) 
03-16 JAN 2026,  
PRE BOARD III (X & XII) 

 

04.01.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

05.01.26 (Mon) PTM (PRE BOARD II)  

06.01.26 (Tue) PRE BOARD III (X & XII)  

07.01.26 (Wed) PRE BOARD III (X & XII)  

08.01.26 (Thu) PRE BOARD III (X & XII)  

09.01.26 (Fri) PRE BOARD III (X & XII) WORLD HINDI DAY 

10.01.26 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

11.01.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

12.01.26 (Mon) PRE BOARD III (X & XII) 
 (BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF SWAMI 
VIVEKANANDA) 

13.01.26 (Tue) PRE BOARD III (X & XII)  

14.01.26 (Wed)  MAKAR SAKRANTI (RH-3) 

15.01.26 (Thu) SCHOOL REOPENS    

16.01.26 (Fri) PRE BOARD III (X & XII) ENDS  

17.01.26 (Sat)   

18.01.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

19.01.26 (Mon)   

20.01.26 (Tue)   

21.01.26 (Wed)   

22.01.26 (Thu) QUIZ COMPETITION (I & II)  

23.01.26 (Fri)   

24.01.26 (Sat) PTM (PRE BOARD III) FOURTH SATURDAY 

25.01.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

26.01.26 (Mon)  REPUBLIC DAY (CH-9) 

27.01.26 (Tue)   

28.01.26 (Wed)   

29.01.26 (Thu) QUIZ COMPETITION (III TO V)  

30.01.26 (Fri)  MARTYR'S DAY 

31.01.26 (Sat) FAREWELL TO XII BY CLASS XI  



MONTHLY PLANNER: FEBRUARY 2026 

 

 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 22 

 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES 
IMPORTANT DAYS/ 
HOLIDAYS 

01.02.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

02.02.26 (Mon)   

03.02.26 (Tue)   

04.02.26 (Wed)  
WORLD CANCER DAY 
 

05.02.26 (Thu)   

06.02.26 (Fri)   

07.02.26 (Sat)   

08.02.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

09.02.26 (Mon)   

10.02.26 (Tue)   

11.02.26 (Wed)   

12.02.26 (Thu)   

13.02.26 (Fri)   

14.02.26 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY 

15.02.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY/ MAHASHIVRATRI  

16.02.26 (Mon)   

17.02.26 (Tue)   

18.02.26 (Wed)   

19.02.26 (Thu)   

20.02.26 (Fri) 
SPL ASSEMBLY 
 

MATRIBHASHA DIWAS  
(INT MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY)                                

21.02.26 (Sat)   

22.02.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

23.02.26 (Mon)   

24.02.26 (Tue)   

25.02.26 (Wed)   

26.02.26 (Thu) -  

27.02.26 (Fri) 
27 FEB-13 MARCH 2026                     
ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI  

 

28.02.26 (Sat)  
NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY FOURTH 
SATURDAY 



MONTHLY PLANNER:  MARCH 2026 

 

NO OF WORKING DAYS: 23 

DATE EVENT/ACTIVITIES IMPORTANT DAYS/ HOLIDAYS 

01.03.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

02.03.26 (Mon) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

03.03.26 (Tue) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

04.03.26 (Wed)  
HOLI (RH-4) WORLD OBESITY DAY 
 

05.03.26 (Thu) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

06.03.26 (Fri) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

07.03.26 (Sat) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

08.03.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

09.03.26 (Mon) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

10.03.26 (Tue) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

11.03.26 (Wed) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

12.03.26 (Thu) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

13.03.26 (Fri) ANNUAL EXAMS I-IX & XI   

14.03.26 (Sat)  SECOND SATURDAY              

15.10.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

16.03.26 (Mon)   

17.03.26 (Tue)   

18.03.26 (Wed)   

19.03.26 (Thu)   

20.03.26 (Fri)   

21.03.26 (Sat)   

22.03.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

23.03.26 (Mon) PTM (I to IX & XI)  

24.03.26 (Tue)  
WORLD TUBERCULOSIS DAY 
 

25.03.26 (Wed) -  

26.03.26 (Thu) -  

27.03.26 (Fri) -  

28.03.26 (Sat) - FOURTH SATURDAY 

29.03.26 (Sun)  SUNDAY 

30.03.26 (Mon)   

31.03.26 (Tue)   


